S. No.

A WODN -

Name

Aakriti

Rakhi Kumari Mahato
Anushka Sharma
Arhama Malik

Jiya Gahlot
Uzma Malik
Vidya
Prerna
Nidhi

Ishani
Sneha
Maanya

DASTAAN : THE FILM AND PHOTOGRAPHY SOCIETY

Position

President

Vice President
General Secretary
Treasurer

Content Head
Cinematography Head
EM & PR Head

EM & PR Head
Graphic Design Head
Film Discussion Head
Videography Head
Cinematography Head

COUNCIL 2023 - 2024

Department

BCom Program
BA (H) English
BA (H) Psychology
BA (H) English

BA (H) English

BA (H) Psychology
BA (H) English

BA (H) Sanskrit
BCom (H)

BA (H) Journalism
BA Sociology hons
BA (H) Journalism

Contact Number

7428012103
9334840471
9910427574
9953566755

9729549572
9818571716
9773571129
8595460411
7017829528
6394656078
8130312055
9310611856

Email ID

bhandariaakriti011@gmail.com
rakhee471@gmail.com
anushka.sharma.ds@gmail.com
arhamamalik54 1@gmail.com

gahlot1975@gmail.com

uzmalik07 @gmail.com
vidyaazaravata@gmail.com
jhaprerna510@gmail.com
nidhigarg122020@gmail.com
ishanibhattacharya710@gmail.com
snehasnisha05@gmail.com
maanyaverma2005@gmail.com



